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Part Number

5140028-80
5140029-12
5140028-82
5140028-83
5140028-84
5140028-85
5140028-86
5140028-87
5140028-88
5140028-89
5140028-90
5140028-99
5140028-92
5140028-93
5140028-94
5140029-09
5140028-96
5140029-10
5140030-75
5140028-98
5140029-00
5140029-11
5140029-02
5140029-03
5140029-04
5140029-05
5140029-06

PartsList for HD450-B3 Type 1

Description

CHUCK SCREW
CHUCK, 3/8
SHAFT

SPRING

BALL BEARING
WASHER

GEAR

COVER

STEEL BALL
SUPPORT FRAME
BALL BEARING
ARMATURE (120V)
BALL BEARING
LOCK ASSY
KNOB ASSY.
FIELD,120V
BRUSH CAP
BRUSH CARBON
BUSHING
SUPPORT, BRUSH
CLAMP,CABLE
SWITCH

CORD PROTECTOR
HOUSING COVER
HOUSING

SCREW

SCREW
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Qty Required
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PartsList for HD450-B3 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
30 5140029-13 CORD & PLUG 1
32 5140030-76 SIDE HANDLE 1
33 5140030-77 DEPTH GAUGE 1
40 187448-00 RATING PLATE 1
41 5140030-85 BRAND LABEL 1
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